Overenskomstansatte bgrnehaveklasseledere

0-4 ars erfaring
Trin 28+2000 kr.

4-8 ars erfaring
Trin 31+2000 kr.

8-12 ars erfaring
Trin 33

Fra 12 ars erfaring
Trin 33+7000

Grundlgn trin 28

Grundlgnstilleeg

Undervisertilleeg

Selvtilrettelaeggende teamsamarbejde
Almentilleeg

Ulempegodtggrelse

lalt

Grundlgn trin 28

Anciennitetstillaeg trin 31
Anciennitetstillaeg 28
Undervisertilleeg

Selvtilrettelaeggende teamsamarbejde
Almentilleeg

Ulempegodtggrelse

lalt

Grundlgn trin 28

Anciennitetstillaeg 33
Anciennitetstillaeg 28
Undervisertilleeg

Selvtilrettelaeggende teamsamarbejde
Almentillaeg

Ulempegodtggrelse

lalt

Grundlgn trin 28

Anciennitetstillaeg 37
Anciennitetstillaeg 28
Undervisertilleg

Selvtilrettelaeggende teamsamarbejde
Almentillaeg

Ulempegodtggrelse

lalt

31006,5
534,29
2057,08
1188,83
641,17
467,52

35895,39

31006,5
1308,29
267,15
2057,08
1188,83
641,17
467,52

36936,54

31006,5
2477,01
267,15
2057,08
1188,83
641,17
467,52

38105,26

31006,5
4637,08
267,15
2057,08
1188,83
641,17
467,52

40265,33



